
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW 

IMMIGRATION COURT 
Aurora, Colorado 

 
In re: ___________________  ) In Removal Proceedings 
 (your name)    ) 
      )    
      ) A#_________________ 
 Respondent    )         
                                                                        )           ______________ 
      ) (date) 
        

RESPONDENT’S MOTION  
 

I, ________________________, respectfully request 

 

In support of this motion I state the following:  

1.  
 
 
 
 
2.  
 
 
 
 
3.  
 
 
 
 
4. 
 
 
 
 
5. 
 
 

Therefore, I request my motion to be granted.  

 

      Respectfully submitted,  

 

      _______________________ 

      (your signature)  

 

      _____________________ 

      (your name)  

       

      _______________________   

      (your address)   



Certificate of Service 

 

 
 

I, __________________________________, certify that on_________________ I mailed a copy of   
 (your name)       (date) 

 

these documents to: 

 

  Office of Chief Counsel 

  Immigration and Customs Enforcement 

  U.S. Department of Homeland Security 

  12445 E. Caley Ave. 

  Centennial, CO 80111-5663 

 

 

 

 

 

      ______________________________ 

 

      Signature 

 

 

 

      _____________________ 

    

      Date 

   
 

 


